(Print or Type Responses)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROV	'AL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burd	len
hours per response	0.5

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

obligations may continue. See Instruction Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

·																		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * BETHUNE DAVID R				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol FEMALE HEALTH CO [FHCO]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
		(First) TH COMPANY, , SUITE 1580	1.50 NIODELL	3. Date of 10/31/20		est Transa	action	(Mon	th/Day/Y	ear)		_		icer (give title	e below)		specify below)
(Street)					4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)								X_Form	filed by One	Reporting Pers		icable Line)	
CHICAGO, 1	IL 60601											_	Form	filed by More	than One Repo	orting Person		
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			Т	able I	- Noi	n-Deriva	tive S	Securities	Acquir	ed, Dis	sposed of,	or Benefici	ally Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Yea		ate, if Co	(Instr. 8)		(A) or l		ecurities Acquired or Disposed of (E r. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Sec Owned Following Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		curities Beneficially g Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
						,,,			V Amo	ount	(A) or (D)	Price	:		o ((Instr. 4)
Common Sto share	ock, par val	ue \$.01 per	10/31/2016				A		140,	000	A	\$ 0 3	89,115		J)		
Common Sto share	ock, par val	ue \$.01 per	10/31/2016				M		16,6	67	A	<u>(1)</u> 4	405,78	32		I)	
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, is	4.	ts, ca		ants, or er of re	ired, I	rrently v Disposed	of, or rtible sable te	OMB con r Benefic securitie	ially Owes) 7. Title	wned le and A derlyin	Amount		9. Number of Derivative Securities		11. Natur of Indirec Beneficia
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative Security	(Month/Day/Year)		ath/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Securities (Month/Da/Da) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)				ntn/Day/1				Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 5)	Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(Derivati Security Direct (I or Indire	Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	cisable	Expi Date	iration e	Title		Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4))
Right to Receive Common Stock	(1)	10/31/2016		М		16,667	,	10/3	31/2016	10/3	31/2016	Com		16,667	(1)	0	D	
Common Stock Option	\$ 0.95	10/31/2016		A		140,000	0	10/3	31/2017	10/3	31/2026	Com		140,000	\$ 0.95	140,000	D	
Restricted Stock Units	(2)	10/31/2016		A		140,000)	10/3	31/2018	10/3	31/2018	Sto		140,000	(2)	280,000	D	
Stock Appreciation Rights	\$ 0.95 (3)	10/31/2016		A		140,000	0	10/3	31/2018	10/3	31/2026	Com		140,000	(3)	420,000	D	

Reporting Owners

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BETHUNE DAVID R THE FEMALE HEALTH COMPANY 150 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE, SUITE 1580 CHICAGO, IL 60601	X						

Signatures

/s/ James Bedore, Esq. 1	1/02/2016
--------------------------	-----------

**Signature of Reporting Person	Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The reporting person had the right to receive at his election either 16,667 shares of FHCO common stock or cash based on the market value of 16,667 shares of FHCO common stock as of October 31, 2016, which was \$0.95 per share. The reporting person elected to receive 16,667 shares of FHCO common stock.
- The reporting person has the right to receive 140,000 shares of FHCO common stock if, prior to the second anniversary of the date of grant, FHCO receives shareholder approval under NASDAQ (2) Rule 5635(c) to (i) increase the number of authorized shares under the 2008 Stock Incentive Plan sufficient to issue such shares or (ii) adopt a new plan under which such shares would be issued. If such approval is not received by such date, such awards will be settled in cash based on the fair market value of FHCO common stock on the vesting date.
- The stock appreciation rights will be settled in stock if, prior to the second anniversary of the date of grant, FHCO receives shareholder approval under NASDAQ Rule 5635(c) to (i) increase the (3) number of authorized shares under the 2008 Stock Incentive Plan sufficient to issue such shares or (ii) adopt a new plan under which such shares would be issued. If such approval is not received by such date, such rights will be settled in cash based on the fair market value of FHCO common stock on the exercise date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.